

Money Execution :73 of 2019 (R – 73 of 2019)

Present : Sri A.K.Singh

District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 11

Date :27-04-2023 Today is fixed for filing fresh step upon Jdr.no.01 in both ways.

Ld. Adv for the Dhr. files requisites upon both the Jdr.(s). along with process fees.

DA is directed to issue the same upon the Jdr. No.01 only.

Jdr. no.2 has already declared exparte on 18.07.22.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix. 12.09.23 for S.R upon Jdr. No.01 .

(Dictated)

Sd/- A.K.Singh

District Judge, Nadia.