

Money Execution : 73 of 2019 (R- 73 of 2019)
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 12
Date : 12-09-2023

Today is fixed for SR / AD in respect of Jdr. No.1.
Dhr. files a lawyer's hazira.
SR in respect of Jdr. No.1. is received which is not served as per the report of the process server stating that the Jdr. No. 1 is not available on the given address.
Dhr. is directed to take proper step upon Jdr. No.1 .
Fix **18-03-2024** for taking proper step upon Jdr. No. 1.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia