

Money.Exn. Case : 73 of 2019 (R-73 of 2019)
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No : 13
Date : 18-03-2024

Today is fixed for taking proper steps upon Jdr.No. 1.
Dhr. files lawyers hazira. D.hr files requisite upon Jdr. No1. P.fees paid.
Issue the same at once.
Fix 23.09.2024 for S.R./A.D

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia