

Money Exn Case No :73 of 2019
Present: Sri Basant Sharma
District Judge, Nadia(in-charge)

Order No. 14
Date: 23-09-2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Dhr files lawyers hazira. SR/AD has not yet been received.
Regular P.O is on leave. Ld ADJ 3rd court, Krishnagar is in charge.
Fix 06-03-2025 for SR/AD of the Jdr. No.1

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia
(In-Charge)