

Money Execution Case No. 73 of 2019

**Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta
District Judge, Nadia**

Order No- 20

Dated- 01-07-2026

Date is fixed for awaiting report.

Decree holder files lawyer's hazira.

Dhr. is directed to file requisite in view of order dated 07-07-
2025.

Fix **18-09-2026** for awaiting report.

Requisite at once.

Sd/- S. Sengupta
District Judge, Nadia